School of Business and Management, Accounting and Value Management, BUSMO071

School of Business and Management

Accounting and Value Management (BUSMO071)
No. of responses = 11 (37.93%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 0 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole } .
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the {el Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
27% 182% 91% 0% 0%
1.1) . 72.7% 2% 1% o o _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = Definitely disagree 2;.114.64
md=5
dev.=0.67

5 4 3 2 1
N vpes A A A
. . . . 63.6% 36.4% 0% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree X Definitely disagree n=11
: 4 av.=4.64
been made clear in advance md=5
dev.=0.5
5 4 3 2 1
e JO S J
. . 63.6% 36.4% 09 09 09
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree K — > > Definitely disagree n=11
44— av.=4.64
module md=5
dev.=0.5
5 4 3 2 1
T - N S O
. . . . . 72.7% 27.3% 0% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree K 1 " : Definitely disagree n=1t
- L av=4.73
my studies on the module md=5
dev.=0.47
5 4 3 2 1
) et ey e ok ok o
1.5) . . .6% 4% % % % _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree A Definitely disagree e s
md=5
dev.=0.5

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 D o o o
. 72.7 7.
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree K — . . Definitely disagree n=11
L|_| av.=4.73
module md=5
dev.=0.47
5 4 3 2 1
) Tre e o OMAl e s oo oo s e odw % @
1.7) . 54.5% 4% 1% o o _

The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;114 45

contribution v md=5

to this module dev.=0.69

5 4 3 2 1
19 Overll |t it wit o o e s e e e g
e . . 81.8% 18.2% 0% 0% 0%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree = Definitely disagree n=11
L|_| av.=4.82
module md=5
dev.=0.4
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Advanced Management Accounting, BUSMO067

School of Business and Management

Advanced Management Accounting (BUSMO067)

No. of responses = 26 (25.24%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Left pole

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 50 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
Do s77% 260% 38%  38%
1.1) . 77% S571.7% 9% 8% 8% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.235.62
{s) md=4
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 07*Teo/**30/**EO/**EO/****************
12 - . . 11.5% 61.5% 11.5% 7.7% 7.7% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g Qﬁ% o
been made clear in advance v 51 md=4
dev.=1.06
5 4 3 2 1
S s 12 e 2 e
1.3) . . 23.1% 46.2% 23.1% 7.7% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ } Definitely disagree  g] Qﬁ% o
module isj md=4
dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
A O o e T
14) . - . . 15.4% 53.8% 26.9% 3.8% 0% _
| have rgcelved sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 A Definitely disagree  [g] 2;2:% 81
my studies on the module v s} md=4
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
O -1 T T
15) . . 15.4% 57.7% 19.2% 3.8% _ 3.8% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree  [g] 125, 7
isj md=4
= dev.=0.91
5 4 3 2 1
N T
16) . 28%  44% 24% 0% 4% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree Definitely disagree  [g] 5,23 g
module isj md=4
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
s . s S A
1.7) . b 50% 2% o o _
The qse pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;231 12
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.71
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************Z;*EJ*E;*T};*TW ****************
1.8) e . . 154% 53.8% 23.1% 3.8% 3.8% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree g1 1225, 1
module ! i5 md=4
dev.=0.92
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Behavioural Finance and Decision Making, BUSM085

School of Business and Management

Behavioural Finance and Decision Making (BUSMO085)
No. of responses = 13 (14.44%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
38% 460% 0% 0% o
11) . 53.8% 46.2% A A A _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree ] = Definitely disagree 2;_1:?‘_54
md=5
dev.=0.52

5 4 3 2 1
o v P A
. . . . 76.9% 23.1% 0% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree X Definitely disagree n=t3

been made clear in advance J s

dev.=0.44
5 4 3 2 1
10 3 000
. . 76.9% 23.1% 09 09 09
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree KT — > > Definitely disagree n=13
module ' ?nva—zs.
dev.=0.44
5 4 3 2 1
T T T T
. . . . . 69.2% 23.1% 7.7% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree Y1 : " " " Definitely disagree 1 e
my studies on the module - v
dev.=0.65
5 4 3 2 1
v, s Y, S
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree NI I R B ” Definitely disagree 1
F 1 av.=4.
' md=4
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
s 00
. 615% 308% 7.7% 0% 0%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree . 2N . . . Definitely disagree n=13
’ J ' av.=4.54
module md=5
dev.=0.66
5 4 3 2 1
e, s o A
17) . 5% 5% o o o _

The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree ,JL'_| Definitely disagree 2;13‘ 62

contribution md=5

to this module dev.=0.51

5 4 3 2 1
O el o i b s o o o
e . . 46.2% 53.8% 0% 0% 0%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree 7 Definitely disagree n=13 o

module LI} v

dev.=0.52
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Brand Management, BUSM026

School of Business and Management

Brand Management (BUSMO026)
No. of responses = 43 (31.39%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 0 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole } .
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
203% 419% 239% a3% 1%
1.1) . 3%  41.9% 3%  4.7% 7% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1%7
isi md=4
dev.=1.1
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************EJ**;*EJ*TO/**T}/ ****************
12 - . . 23.3% 48.8% 18.6% 2.3% 7% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;133 7
been made clear in advance v 51 md=4
dev.=1.06
5 4 3 2 1
S s s 2 e
13) . . 18.6% 48.8% 18.6% 4.7%  9.3% u
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;135 o
module I o
dev.=1.13
5 4 3 2 1
S s s 3 s
14) . - . . 18.6% 41.9% 256% 7% 7% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] ey g
my studies on the module v s} md=4
dev.=1.1
5 4 3 2 1
) el it i b el
15 . . % 2% 3% % 7% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } . Definitely disagree  [g] oty 5
isj md=4
= dev.=1.17
5 4 3 2 1
A L T v
16) . 26.8% 48.8% 195% 2.4%  2.4% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : : Definitely disagree  [g] "o4% o
module s md=4
dev.=0.89
5 4 3 2 1
) Tre e o OMol e s oo o o b e 0% e el
1.7) . 6% 55.8% 9% 7% 4.7%
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree
contribution v
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************75775;771;*6;*30/ ****************
1.8) e . . 16.7% 35.7% 26.2% 14.3% 7.1% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 2 ; Definitely disagree g1 o432 ,
module ! i5 md=4
dev.=1.15
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Contemporary Issues in Accounting, BUSM061

School of Business and Management

Contemporary Issues in Accounting (BUSMO061)

No. of responses = 8 (26.67%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
0%  50% 0% 0% o
1.1) . 50% 50% o o o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree \ ‘ Definitely disagree 2;24_5
@ md=4.5
dev.=0.53
5 4 3 2 1
e e o T
. . . . 50% 37.5% 0% 12.5% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree A ; Definitely disagree n=8
been made clear in advance ' ' ' @ by S
dev.=1.04
5 4 3 2 1
e - T T
. . 37.5% 37.5% 12.5% 12.5% 09
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree T S — Definitely disagree n=8
¥ 1 av.=4
module @ md=4
dev.=1.07
5 4 3 2 1
e S T S
. . . . . 37.5% 50% 12.5% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree A I 2 B " Definitely disagree 8 s
my studies on the module L @ i
dev.=0.71
5 4 3 2 1
e 2 0
15) . . 50% 12.5% 25% 0% _ 12.5% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : Yy | Definitely disagree (g =8 8
{®) md=4.5
= dev.=1.46
5 4 3 2 1
s oy S A
. 5 7.5 5
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 5 ; — . Definitely disagree n=8
ly ag p—"——| y g av.=4.38
module md=4.5
dev.=0.74
5 4 3 2 1
A P A
1.7) . 50% 50% o o o _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree —Y Definitely disagree 2;24 5
contribution v @ md=4.5
to this module dev.=0.53
5 4 3 2 1
s s O A
e . . 37.5% 62.5% 0% 0% 0%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree 7 Definitely disagree n=8
|_'J av.=4.38
module @ md=4
dev.=0.52
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Corporate Governance, BUSM060

School of Business and Management Y
Corporate Governance (BUSM060) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 24 (24.74%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
305% 333% 208%  8.3% 2o
1.1) . 3% 3% 8% 3% 4.2% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.2:%5.83
{8 md=4
dev.=1.13
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777%;77;735750/7779/ ****************
. . . . 41.7% 29.2% 20.8% 8.3% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : ; Definitely disagree n=24
been made clear in advance ' ' @ 4
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
13) . . 33.3% 29.2% 29.2% 4.2% _4.2% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] Qﬁ‘é .
module ' [ av=3
i
dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
S e 2 e e
. . . . . 39.1% 34.8% 8.7% 13% 4.3%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree N " y : " Definitely disagree  g] o2g o4
my studies on the module ' ' 5 mo=4
dev.=1.2
5 4 3 2 1
U VP Vi Ay Y Y
1.5) . . % % % % 2% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree  [g] 2% 79
is] md=4
= dev.=1.14
5 4 3 2 1
1) | o Accoce 0 oo lomr e e s s a0 sbe e
. 7.5 . . .
9 | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 5 5 > > . Definitely disagree n=24
module @ =4
dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** ok s adw %
17) . 41.7% 33.3% 20.8% 4.2% o _
The use pf QMplus has made an appropriate Definitely agree _'!_| Definitely disagree 2;2:}‘ 13
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************EJ*EJ*EJ*So/***co)/ ****************
e . . 33.3% 33.3% 20.8% 12.5% 0%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree Definitely disagree n=24
B M 8 av=388
module 51 md=a4
dev.=1.03
5 4 3 2 1

12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Finance for Development, BUSM020

School of Business and Management

Finance for Development (BUSM020)
No. of responses = 6 (8.45%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
353%  50% 167% 0% o
1.1) . 3%  50% I1% o o _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;_(14_17
md=4
dev.=0.75

5 4 3 2 1
T e A T I
. . . . 16.7% 50% 33.3% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree n=6_ s
been made clear in advance J ied
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
e - N S
. . 40% 60% 09 09 09
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree Sy > > > Definitely disagree n=5
u 1] 1 av.=4.4
module md=4
dev.=0.55
5 4 3 2 1
e N S T O
. . . . . 50% 33.3% 16.7% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree 7 " Definitely disagree 8 a3
my studies on the module T v vy
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
O V. A A
1.5) . . 3% % % % % _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree T Definitely disagree =8 17
md=4
dev.=0.75

5 4 3 2 1
S A O s
. 5 . 7
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree S A I — Definitely disagree P
module ' v A
dev.=1.17
5 4 3 2 1
e . PO A
1.7) . 50% 50% o o o _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree —Y—4 Definitely disagree 2;24 5
contribution v md=4.5
to this module dev.=0.55
5 4 3 2 1
P . P A
e . . 33.3% 50% 16.7% 0% 0%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree ; Definitely disagree n=6,
module —H av=d.
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Global Governance and International Organisations, BUSM068

School of Business and Management

Global Governance and International Organisations (BUSMO068)

No. of responses = 17 (23.29%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole I y Right pole
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

{el Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
353% 412% 235% 0% o
11 . 53% 412% 235% b o _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;2‘_12
md=4
dev.=0.78

5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** T T
. . . . 47.1% 41.2% 11.8% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree T i Definitely disagree n=17

been made clear in advance v imd

dev.=0.7
5 4 3 2 1
e T R e
. . 41.2% 35.3% 23.5% 09 09
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree — T > Definitely disagree n=17
d | | ) 1 av.—_ .
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
- N Y
. . . . . 353% 47.1% 17.6% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree - T - 1 : Definitely disagree 18
my studies on the module vy
dev.=0.73
5 4 3 2 1
ey Vs P S
15 . . % % % % % _

) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree e Definitely disagree e
md=4
dev.=0.69

5 4 3 2 1
T 2 a0 0
16 . 64.7% 11.8% 235% 0% 0% _

) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree =1

module ! md=5
dev.=0.87

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** OBu v s 0% o
1.7) . 7 o 5% 5.9% o o _

The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree 2;21 65

contribution y md=5

to this module dev.=0.61

5 4 3 2 1
**************************************EJ*EJ*E;*E**T‘Z/ ****************
18) o . . 29.4% 588% 11.8% 0% 0% i

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree P Definitely disagree =17

module md=4
dev.=0.64

5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Global Supply Chain Management, BUSM091

School of Business and Management

Global Supply Chain Management (BUSM091)

No. of responses = 44 (32.35%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
Pl a3o% 23% 68% %
1.1) . 47.7% 43.2% 3% 8% o _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;_1‘}‘_32
md=4
dev.=0.83

5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 6 s ofw egu o
. . . . 43.2% 40.9% 9.1% 6.8% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : 1 ; Definitely disagree n=44

been made clear in advance T imd

dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
L T - A T
. . 40.9% 34.1% 15.9% 4.5% 4.5%
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree T R > > Definitely disagree =4
module ' ' vy
dev.=1.09
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 21 16 3 3 1
. . . . . 47.7% 36.4% 6.8% 6.8% 2.3%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree P T A : " Definitely disagree e
my studies on the module ' ' ' vy
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 24 16 3 0 1
. . 545% 36.4% 6.8% 0% _ 2.3%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree A 2 T R A : " Definitely disagree e
F 1 av.=4.
' md=5
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
S 4 4 0 0
. 58.1% 32.6% 9.3% 0% 0%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree A . . . Definitely disagree 43
module LR av=d.
dev.=0.67
5 4 3 2 1
e ot o s aB % %
17 . 5% 34.9% 4.7% b b _
) The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 Definitely disagree 2;‘5‘ 56
contribution v md=5
to this module dev.=0.59
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 A e A
e . . 55.8% 23.3% 14% 7% 0%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree , s ; Definitely disagree n=4s
module f I 1 av=4.
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Human Resource Management in the Public Services, BUSM077

School of Business and Management

Human Resource Management in the Public Services (BUSMQ77)

No. of responses = 24 (26.97%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol quality quideline.

Mean value is below the

Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
8% 458% 3% 0% o
1.1) ; 45.8% 45.8%  8.3% A A ~
The module is well tatht Definitely agree = i Definitely disagree 2;.2:411.38
@ md=4
dev.=0.65
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** A A S
. . . . 20.8% 70.8% 8.3% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree Definitely disagree n=24
been made clear in advance @ i
dev.=0.54
5 4 3 2 1
e S T - L
1.3) . . 16.7% 45.8% 33.3% 4.2% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] Qﬁ‘é .
module I o
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
s 12 st e
14) . - . . 25%  50% 20.8% 42% 0% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree —$— Definitely disagree  [g] 2% o6
my studies on the module is] md=4
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** i oo ok ade o
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree P S R A ” Definitely disagree o 08
av.=4.
@ md=4
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
T e, T R A S
16) . 1%  52.2% 7% o o _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree I Definitely disagree =2
module @ md=4
dev.=0.71
5 4 3 2 1
) Tre e o OMAl e s oo oo 20w e she e @
17) . 2% 5% .3% o o _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree ,_'JL| Definitely disagree 2;2:}‘ 21
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.59
5 4 3 2 1
**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**7**€;*ﬂ;*€;*§/**§/ ****************
1.8) e . . 20.8% 58.3% 20.8% 0% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree n=24
module @ md=4
dev.=0.66
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, International Business Strategy, BUSM089

School of Business and Management

International Business Strategy (BUSM089)
No. of responses = 17 (32.08%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev.

Mean Median
0 50 0 25
0% 50% 0% 25%

Relative Frequencies of answers 25
Q ti text 25%
uestion tex Left pole
5
Scale

Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

f8] Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the

quality guideline.

1. Rate this module
88% 204% 118% 0% o
11 . 58.8% 20.4% 11.8% A A _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;2‘_47
md=5
dev.=0.72

5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 w o e o o
. . . . 52.9% 29.4% 17.6% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree X 2 Definitely disagree n=17

been made clear in advance T s

dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
R T
. . 47.1% 23.5% 29.4% 09 09
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree ;T S S > Definitely disagree n=17
k ) i av.=4.18
module md=4
dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
S 9 e 2 00
. . . . . 52.9% 35.3% 11.8% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree 2R 1 " Definitely disagree e
my studies on the module T mi=5
dev.=0.71
5 4 3 2 1
v s e o
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree 2 1 ” Definitely disagree e s
F 1 av.=4.
' md=5
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 o 2 whw ek o
. 5 5 5
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree = 2 T . . Definitely disagree e
module ) v ' g
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 oo a0k %
- . 52.9% 47.1% 0% A A _

The L]se Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree — Definitely disagree 2;21 53

contribution v md=5

to this module dev.=0.51

5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777775;73;73;7?‘;77@/ 7777777777777777
_ . . 52.9% 29.4% 17.6% 0% 0%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree X 2 Definitely disagree n=17
k ) i av.=4.35
module md=5
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, International Finance, BUSM115

School of Business and Management

International Finance (BUSM115)
No. of responses = 6 (15%)

Legend

W Queen Mary

Mean Median
0 50 0 25
0% 50% 0% 25%

Right pole

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev.
Relative Frequencies of answers 25
Q ti text 25%
uestion tex Left pole
5
Scale

Histogram

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

f8] Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
B3% 667% 0% 0% o
1.1) . 3% 1% o o o _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;_(14_33
md=4
dev.=0.52

5 4 3 2 1
. e, VO A A A
12) - . . 66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0% _

The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree K Definitely disagree 2;34 o

been made clear in advance md=5
dev.=0.52

5 4 3 2 1
e it e Tt e
13) . . 66.7% 16.7% 16.7% 0% 0% _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ N : Definitely disagree 2;34 5

module md=5
dev.=0.84

5 4 3 2 1
33 0 0 0
14) . - . . 50% 50% 0% 0% 0% _

I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree Y| Definitely disagree N8 s

my studies on the module ' md=4.5
dev.=0.55

5 4 3 2 1
O Ve VR A A A
1.5) . 7% 3% % % % _

The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree A Definitely disagree =8 &7
md=5
dev.=0.52

5 4 3 2 1
s Ve VO A A A
1.6) . 1% .3% o o o _

| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree XA Definitely disagree s

module md=5
dev.=0.52

5 4 3 2 1
) The e of OMAl e s oo o o e s e e o
17) . 1% .3% o o o _

The L]se Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree |JL|_| Definitely disagree 2;24 67

contribution md=5

to this module dev.=0.52

5 4 3 2 1
. A A A A A
18) Lo . . 60%  40% 0% 0% 0% _

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree 2 Definitely disagree =5

module ' md=5
dev.=0.55

5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, International Reward Management, BUSM049

School of Business and Management

International Reward Management (BUSM049)

No. of responses = 10 (27.03%)

Legend

Mean
0 50 0
0% 50% 0%

Median

25
25%

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev.
Relative Frequencies of answers 25
Q ti text 25%
uestion tex Left pole
5
Scale

Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the 2] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
0% 30% 0% 0% o
1.1) . 70% o o o o _

The module is well taUght Definitely agree |JL|_| Definitely disagree 2;1?‘7
md=5
dev.=0.48

5 4 3 2 1
T e A A
12) - . . 50%  40% 10% 0% 0% _

The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree — Definitely disagree 2;19‘ .

been made clear in advance md=4.5
dev.=0.7

5 4 3 2 1
A T T T T
1.3) . . 30% 40% 30% 0% 0% _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree 2;1:9;

module md=4
dev.=0.82

5 4 3 2 1
A T T T T
14) . - . . 30% 60% 10% 0% 0% _

I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree — Definitely disagree e,

my studies on the module md=4
dev.=0.63

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 6g/773g/77£771g;7£7777777777777777
15 . . % % % % % 5
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : I Definitely disagree 1.
md=5
dev.=0.97
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** e % % %
1.6) ; o o o o o _

| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 7 Definitely disagree =10,

module md=4
dev.=0.52

5 4 3 2 1
U A, A A A A
1.7) . 40% o o o o _

The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree ,_'J[' Definitely disagree 2;1?‘4

contribution md=4

to this module dev.=0.52

5 4 3 2 1
o A A A A A
18) - . . 50%  50% 0% 0% 0% i

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree n=10

module v md=4.5
dev.=0.53

5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Leadership and Strategy in the Public Sector, BUSM097

School of Business and Management

Leadership and Strate é; in the Public Sector (BUSMO097)

W Queen Mary

No. of responses = 13 (26.53%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ (o)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
10/ 618"/ 10/ 10/ 0(3/
1.1) . 77% 76.9% 7.7% 7.7% o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.133.85
{s) md=4
dev.=0.69
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777?;77;73;7707779/ 7777777777777777
12 - . . 15.4% 53.8% 23.1% 7.7% 0% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;133 .
been made clear in advance v 15 mde4
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
S 2 e A e
13) . . 15.4% 46.2% 308% 7.7% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1:?5 .
module ' [ av=s
[])
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
- - T T
14) . - . . 23.1% 38.5% 30.8% 7.7% 0% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] w1377
my studies on the module v s} md=4
dev.=0.93
5 4 3 2 1
s 2 e e
15) . . 23.1% 53.8% 154% 7.7% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree Definitely disagree  [g] w13 oo
is] md=4
= dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
e ey e
16) . 54% 61.5% 23.1% A A _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree Definitely disagree  [g1 "=13 o,
module isj md=4
dev.=0.64
5 4 3 2 1
TS e Vs Vs V. A
1.7) . 1% S% 7.7% 7.7% o _
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree —y Definitely disagree 2;13‘
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777?;75;770/7770;779/ 7777777777777777
18) - . . 154% 69.2% 7.7% 77% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree Definiely disagree g1 1213,
module i8] md=4
dev.=0.76
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Management Consulting, BUSM111

School of Business and Management

Management Consulting (BUSM111)
No. of responses = 29 (35.37%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Left pole

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 0 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
29%  218% 107% 286% 143%
1.1) . 5% 4% 1% 6% 4.3% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;_2:%_14
{8 md=3
dev.=1.46
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************EJ*TOO/**7;*E°/**E°/ ****************
12 - . . 27.6% 345% 24.1% 69% 6.9% _
) The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;2;% 6
been made clear in advance v 51 md=4
dev.=1.17
5 4 3 2 1
7’5 BB 5
1.3) . . 24.1% 17.2% 20.7% 20.7% 17.2% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ : Definitely disagree  [g] Qﬁ% .
module {sj md=3
dev.=1.45
5 4 3 2 1
S s 8B4 &
1.4) . . . . . 17.2% 27.6% 27.6% 13.8% 13.8% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  g] o2y 1
my studies on the module ' {sj md=3
dev.=1.29
5 4 3 2 1
v s s s
1.5) . . % 7% 3% .6% 7% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : 1 Definitely disagree n=29 o3
E md=3
dev.=1.49
5 4 3 2 1
e et T e S
16 . 286% 321% 21.4% 36% 14.3% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree [ 1223
module ! 5] md=4
dev.=1.35
5 4 3 2 1
) Tre e o OMAl e s oo o o 0% i o e ed
1.7) . % 44.8% 7.6% o 9%
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree
contribution v
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************EJ*E;*EJ*EJ*EJ ***************
1.8) e . . 17.2% 20.7% 17.2% 27.6% 17.2% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : Definitely disagree n=29
module B md=3
dev.=1.39
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Multinationals and Global Business, BUSM028

School of Business and Management

Multinationals and Global Business (BUSMO028)
No. of responses = 18 (18.37%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses

Question text Left pole : . Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the {el Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.

1. Rate this module

13 3 1 1 0
1 . 722% 167% 56% 56% 0% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;.131.56
@ md=5
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777;77;775770/7779/ 7777777777777777
. . . . 64.7% 23.5% 5.9% 5.9% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : 7 ; Definitely disagree n=t7
been made clear in advance . @ s
dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
4 3 0 0
. . 61.1% 22.2% 16.7% 09 09
¥ | have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree = — > Definitely disagree n=18
L 1] 1 av.=4.44
module @ md=5
dev.=0.78
5 4 3 2 1
S 12 3 300
. . . . . 66.7% 16.7% 16.7% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree N 2 1 " Definitely disagree N1
my studies on the module = @ s
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
U T
, . 647% 235% 59% 59% 0%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree P 20 R A " ” Definitely disagree e 47
¥ 1 av.=:
' @ md=5
dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
. Vs s R
. 7 7. 5.
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree N Ll . . Definitely disagree =8
module L @ av.=d.
dev.=0.78
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 e 2n sew ok o
1.7) . 72.2% 2% 5.6% o o _
The use of QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree |JL|_| Definitely disagree ”_1_8
. . av.=4.67
contribution @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.59
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 w o wiw o o
_ . . 61.1% 27.8% 11.1% 0% 0%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree Y L1 Definitely disagree n=te
module AL @ ausd.
dev.=0.71
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, New Product Development and Business Ecosystems, BUSM084

School of Business and Management

New Product Development and Business Ecosystems (BUSMO084)
No. of responses = 30 (27.52%)

Legend

Question text

Absolute Frequencies of answers
Relative Frequencies of answers

Std. Dev. Mean Median
25 0 50 0 25
25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Left pole I y
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

{el Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module
303% 433% 20%  33% o
11 . 3% 433% b 3.3% b _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;_1?‘_07
@ md=4
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777773;7ﬂ;7§l;7§/77§/ 7777777777777777
. . . . 44.8% 48.3% 6.9% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree N Definitely disagree n=28 .
been made clear in advance 1 @ imd
dev.=0.62
5 4 3 2 1
s e 1 0 0
1.3) . . 50% 46.7% 3.3% 0% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree I R Definitely disagree 2;19; o
module v @ vy
dev.=0.57
5 4 3 2 1
2 e 2 0 0
. . . . . 40% 53.3% 6.7% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree A " " " Definitely disagree N30 23
my studies on the module v @ e
dev.=0.61
5 4 3 2 1
0 4 s 0
. . 33.3% 46.7% 16.7% 3.3% 0%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree 5 " : " ” Definitely disagree s
av.=4.
@ md=4
dev.=0.8
5 4 3 2 1
T e T
16 . 36.7% 46.7% 133% 33% 0% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree =30
module ' @ md=4
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** R s VR A
17) . 414% 48.3% 10.3% b b _
The L:lse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree 1 i Definitely disagree 2;231 31
contribution ' @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.66
5 4 3 2 1
T O e A Y
18 o . . 43.3% 467% 10% 0% 0% i
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree Y Definitely disagree =30
module v @ md=a
dev.=0.66
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Relationship and Network Marketing, BUSM096

School of Business and Management Y
Relationship and Network Marketing (BUSMO096) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 7 (35%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
66.7% 161 % 161 % 0(3/ 0(3/
1.1) . I1% 1% I1% o o _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree 2;_(14_5
@ md=5
dev.=0.84
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 6w Ok ambn wbw o
- . . 571% 0%  28.6% 14.3% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : ; Definitely disagree n=7,
been made clear in advance ' ' @ =5
dev.=1.29
5 4 3 2 1
e et e R Rt B T
13) . . 28.6% 28.6% 28.6% 0%  14.3% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] sl 57
module I o
dev.=1.4
5 4 3 2 1
T T O
14) . - . . 28.6% 14.3% 14.3% 28.6% 14.3% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] v’ 14
my studies on the module ' {5} md=3
dev.=1.57
5 4 3 2 1
- T o T
15) . . 50% 0% 16.7% 33.3% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ I . Definitely disagree  [g] w0 o7
is] md=4
= dev.=1.51
5 4 3 2 1
e et S Rt B et e
16 . 42.9% 28.6% 14.3% 0%  14.3% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] "7 g
module ! 5 md=4
dev.=1.46
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** BN A A
17) : 42.9% b 42.9% 14.3% A
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree 1 i Definitely disagree
contribution v
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** R S
18) - . . 42.9% 14.3% 286% 14.3% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Defintely disagree  [g1 > g6
module ! 05 md=4
dev.=1.21
5 4 3 2 1

12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Research Methods for Business and Management, BUSM027

School of Business and Management

Research Methods for Business and Management (BUSMO027)
No. of responses = 65 (28.14%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
Q ti text 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
uestion tex Left pole i |
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses

av.=Mean

md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

#

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the

quality guideline.

{el Mean is within the range of
8 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the

quality guideline.

1. Rate this module
202% 4i8% 108% 09% 6.2%
1.1) . 2% 44.6% 8% 2% 2% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree f = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.(1%.82
isi md=4
dev.=1.14
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 0/**75;*7;730/7730/**7**7**7**7**7*
. . . . 38.5% 385% 154% 4.6% 3.1%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree : : Definitely disagree n=es
been made clear in advance ' ' @ imd
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
2 s e e e
1.3) . . 18.5% 38.5% 20% 10.8% 12.3% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;3% .
module I o
dev.=1.26
5 4 3 2 1
N - T T- N - S L
1.4) . . . . . 29.7% 29.7% 23.4% 6.3% 10.9% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; 1 . Definitely disagree  g] 1v0% o1
my studies on the module v s} md=4
dev.=1.28
5 4 3 2 1
e T B
15) . . 23.1% 33.8% 16.9% 15.4% 10.8% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ I . Definitely disagree  [g] 1-03 43
isj md=4
= dev.=1.3
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777 2 13 5 4
16 . 323% 338% 20% 7.7% _ 62% _
) | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree [ 1283 o
module ! 5 md=4
dev.=1.17
5 4 3 2 1
U - Ve, Ve S Py Y
1.7) . 7% 45.3% 7.2% 3% 6%
The qse pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree I Definitely disagree
contribution
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 6 sen whn vw 9fw
18) Lo . . 21.9% 37.5% 18.8% 125% 9.4% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 ; Defintely disagree g1 1284
module ! 05 md=4
dev.=1.23
5 4 3 2 1
12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Research Methods for Marketing, BUSM098

School of Business and Management

Research Methods for Marketing (BUSM098)
No. of responses = 40 (29.85%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses

QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
31‘3/ 190/ 125 % 0(3/ %/

1.1) . 5%  47.5% 5% o 5% _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree i Definitely disagree @ 2;.191.08
md=4
dev.=0.97

5 4 3 2 1
. VO RS W . A
. . . 325% 50% 125% 5% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree Definitely disagree n=40

been made clear in advance @ i

dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
e it e Ty Rt e e
13) . . 20% 525% 17.5% 7.5%  2.5% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;1% .
module ' [ av=3
8
dev.=0.94
5 4 3 2 1
10 200 T 2
. - . . 25%  50% 17.5% 2.5% 5%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree . — > : Definitely disagree  [g] M3 gg
my studies on the module 5 md=d
dev.=0.99
5 4 3 2 1
T e T
15) . . 27.5% 47.5% 17.5% 2.5% 5% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree L Definitely disagree (g =40 o
{s) md=4
= dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
13 e 00 1 0
16) . 325% 40%  25% 25% 0% _

| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree I Definitely disagree n=40 .

module @ md=4
dev.=0.83

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 3170/7721770/772;/7727777079/7777777777777777
17 . 5%  42.5% b 5% b _

The qse pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree Definitely disagree 2;1?‘ 1

contribution @ md=4

to this module dev.=0.81

5 4 3 2 1
I e D Y
. . . 325% 35% 25% 5%  2.5%
'® Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree B Definiely disagree g 143,
module = oz
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Risk and Crisis Management, BUSM117

School of Business and Management Y
Risk and Crisis Management (BUSM117) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 9 (31.03%) University of London
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
22220/ 33330/ 33330/ 11 11°/ 0(3/
" . 2% 33.3% 333% 11.1% b _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;.33.67
{s) md=4
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777?;7357307779/7779/ 7777777777777777
. . . 222% 556% 222% 0% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree n=9
been made clear in advance @ 4
dev.=0.71
5 4 3 2 1
S 3 3 300
13) . . 33.3% 333% 333% 0% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree ¥ Definitely disagree 2;24
module @ md=4
dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
N T
. - . . 33.3% 44.4% 11.1% 11.1% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree - - > T Definitely disagree A
my studies on the module @ =4
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
v Vs A, o
1.5) . . 2% 3% 4% % % _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : } : Definitely disagree  [g] w275
is] md=4
= dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
U Vs Wy O A A
16) . 3% 556% 11.1% A A _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree - Definitely disagree =9
module @ md=4
dev.=0.67
5 4 3 2 1
U Vs O A A
1.7) . 2% 77.8% o o o _
The L:lse pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree |_|JL| Definitely disagree 2;24 2
contribution @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.44
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777?;73573577;73 7777777777777777
18) . . . 222% 33.3% 333% 11.1% 0% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Defintely disagree  [g1 122, o
module ! 05 md=4
dev.=1
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Social and Political Marketing, BUSM095

School of Business and Management Y
Social and Political Marketing (BUSMO095) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

No. of responses = 27 (23.89%) University of Londan
Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 9/ 5(0)/ L;J/ 2?/
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses
QueStlon text Left pole I y Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe} Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. 8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
1 48°/ 813"/ 22620/ 113%/ 3 10/
1.1) ; 4.8% 48.1% 222% 11.1% 3.7% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = i Definitely disagree  [g] 2;_24_59
{s) md=4
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 6 i 20m s o
12 o . . 19.2% 42.3% 231% 154% 0% _
' The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 1223 g5
been made clear in advance v 51 md=4
dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
e e e T Rt R et e
13) . . 33.3% 44.4% 14.8% 7.4% 0% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : : Definitely disagree g;ﬂ 04
module @ md=4
dev.=0.9
5 4 3 2 1
e 12 68 30
14) . _ . . 222% 44.4% 222% 111% 0% _
I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree | 1 , Definitely disagree  [g] 12 75
my studies on the module v s} md=4
dev.=0.93
5 4 3 2 1
e 2 s
15) . . 14.8% 444% 259% 11.1% 3.7% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : I : Definitely disagree  [g] "v25 56
is] md=4
= dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
e T T e
16 . 222% 481% 222% 3.7% 3.7% _
' I had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] =25 o4
module v 5 md=4
dev.=0.96
5 4 3 2 1
e bl b % e
17) . 5.9% 40.7% 22.2% b A%
The qse pf QMp|US has made an approprlate Definitely agree I 1 i Definitely disagree
contribution v
to this module
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** 6 aign whn e 1%
18) e . . 18.5% 44.4% 185% 11.1% 7.4% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 124 56
module ' 5 md=4
dev.=1.15
5 4 3 2 1

12.04.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1
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